
RESOURCES/FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE BY CATEGORY 10/24/2018

(CNR) CHARITY NAVIGATOR RATING (STARS)

(N/A) NOT APPLICABLE

(NR) NOT REGISTERED

(NL) NOT LISTED

(GFA) RENT, MORTGAGE, UTILITIES, HOME REPAIRS, CAR EXPENSE, MEDICAL EXPENSE,

 MILITARY PAY (SHORT/DELAY)
NAVY-MARINE CORP RELIEF SOCIETY www.nmcrs.org (800) 654-8364

COAST GUARD MUTUAL ASSIST PROGRAM www.cgmahq.org (800) 881-2462

OPERATION FIRST RESPONSE www.operationfirstresponse.org (888) 505-2795

H.E.R.O.E.S. CARE www.heroescare.org (636) 600-0096

OPERATION SECOND CHANCE www.operationsecondchance.org D.C. (888) 672-4838

AIR FORCE AID SOCIETY www.afas.org (703) 972-2650

ARMY EMERGENCY RELIEF www.aerhq.org (866) 878-6378

OPERATION HOME FRONT www.operationhomefront.org (877) 264-3968

SEMPER FI FUND www.semperfifund.org (760) 725-3680

USA CARES www.usacares.org (800) 773-0387

NATIONAL VETERANS FOUNDATION www.nvf.org (310) 642-0255

UNITED SERVICE ORGANIZATION www.uso.org (800) 876-7469

MODEST NEEDS www.modestneeds.org doiqualify@modestneeds.org

EOD WARRIOR FOUNDATION www.eodwarriorfoundation.org (850) 725-2336

CHILDREN OF FALLEN PATRIOTS www.fallenpatriots.org (866) 917-2373

HELP HEAL VETERANS www.hhv.org (951) 926-4500

COALITION TO SALUTE AMERICAN HEROES www.saluteheroes.org VA (888) 447-2588

AMERICAN LEGION www.legion.org (317) 630-1200

VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS www.vfw.org KS (816) 756-3390

VFW UNMEET NEEDS PROGRAM www.vfw.org (866) 789-6333

SALUTE INC. www.saluteinc.org (847) 359-8811

CATHOLIC CHARITIES www.catholiccharitiesusa.org BY CITY/STATE

SALVATION ARMY www.salvationarmyUSA.org BY CITY/STATE

HOME FOR HEROES FOUNDATION www.homesforheroesfoundation.org (866) 974-4376

OPERATION WE ARE HERE www.operationwearehere.com EXSTENSIVE RESOURCES
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OPERATION FAMILY FUND www.operationfamilyfund.com (760) 793-0053

COMMUNITY ACTION KENTUCKY www.capky.org (800) 456-3452

TUNNELS TO TOWERS https://t2t.org/ 718-987-1931

(MCT) MILITARY/CIVILIAN TRANSITION
HOPE FOR THE WARRIORS www.hopeforthewarriors.org (877) 246-7349

OPERATION FIRST RESPONSE www.operationfirstresponse.org (888) 505-2795

NAVY SEAL FOUNDATION www.navysealfoundation.org (757) 363-7490

NATIONAL MILITARY FAMILY ASSOC. www.militaryfamily.org (703) 931-6632

DAV CHRITABLE SERVICE TRUST www.cst.dav.org (877) 426-2838

EOD WARRIOR FOUNDATION www.eodwarriorfoundation.org (850) 725-2336

UNITED SERVICE ORGANIZATION www.uso.org (800) 876-7469

NATIONAL VETERANS FOUNDATION www.nvf.org (310) 642-0255

IRAQ & AFGHANISTAN VETERANS OF AMERICA www.iava.org (212) 982-9699

SALUTE INC. www.saluteinc.org (847) 359-8811

(EH) EMERGENCY HOUSING
FISHER HOUSE FOUNDATION www.fisherhouse.org (888) 294-8560

NEW DIRECTIONS FOR VETERANS www.ndvets.org (310) 914-4045

VOLUNTEERS OF AMERICA www.voa.org BY CITY/STATE

REBUILD HOPE www.rebuildhope.org (650) 321-4930

HOME FOR HEROES FOUNDATION www.homesforheroesfoundation.org (866) 974-4376

COMMUNITY ACTION KENTUCKY www.capky.org (800) 456-3452

(TH)TRANSITION HOUSING
OPERATION HOME FRONT www.operationhomefront.org (877) 264-3968

DAV CHRITABLE SERVICE TRUST www.cst.dav.org (877) 426-2838

NATIONAL VETERANS FOUNDATION www.nvf.org (310) 642-0255

EOD WARRIOR FOUNDATION www.eodwarriorfoundation.org (850) 725-2336

NEW DIRECTIONS FOR VETERANS www.ndvets.org (310) 914-4045

VOLUNTEERS OF AMERICA www.voa.org BY CITY/STATE

FINAL SALUTE INC. (WOMEN) www.finalsaluteinc.org (703) 224-8845

VETERANS, INC. www.veteransinc.org (508) 791-1213

CATHOLIC CHARITIES www.catholiccharitiesusa.org BY CITY/STATE

SALVATION ARMY www.salvationarmyUSA.org BY CITY/STATE
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(SAH) SPECIAL ADAPTED HOUSING
GARY SINISE FOUNDATION www.garysinisefoundation.org MAIL ONLY

HOMES FOR OUR TROOPS www.hfotusa.org (866) 787-6677

AIR WARRIOR COURAGE FOUNDATION www.airwarriorcourage.com (877) 921-2923

NEW DIRECTIONS FOR VETERANS www.ndvets.org (310) 914-4045

(TA) TRAVEL ASSISTANCE
ARMED SERVICES YMCA OF THE USA www.asymca.org (800) 597-1260

ARMY EMERGENCY RELIEF www.aerhq.org (866) 878-6378

HELPING HEROES FLY www.helpingheroesfly.com helpingheroesfly@gmail.com

OPERATION RIDE HOME www.asymca.org HOLIDAYS

COMMUNITY ACTION KENTUCKY www.capky.org (800) 456-3452

(WD) WOUNDED AND/OR DISABLED
OPERATION FIRST RESPONSE www.operationfirstresponse.org (888) 505-2795

NAVY SEAL FOUNDATION www.navysealfoundation.org (757) 363-7490

SOLDIER'S ANGELS www.soldiersangels.org (210) 629-0020

SPECIAL OPERATIONS WARRIOR FOUNDATION www.specialops.org (877) 337-7693

FISHER HOUSE FOUNDATION www.fisherhouse.org (888) 294-8560

HOMES FOR OUR TROOPS www.hfotusa.org (866) 787-6677

OPERATION SECOND CHANCE www.operationsecondchance.org D.C. (888) 672-4838

OPERATION HOME FRONT www.operationhomefront.org (877) 264-3968

SEMPER FI FUND www.semperfifund.org (760) 725-3680

BOB WOODRUFF FAMILY FOUNDATION www.bobwoodrufffoundation.org (646) 341-6864

WOUNDED WARRIORS FAMILY SUPPORT www.wwfs.org (402) 502-7557

FREEDOM ALLIANCE www.freedomalliance.org (703) 444-7940

WOUNDED WARRIOR PROJECT www.woundedwarriorproject.org (877) 832-6997

PARALYZED VETERANS OF AMERICA www.pva.org (800) 424-8200

COALITION TO SALUTE AMERICAN HEROES www.saluteheroes.org VA (888) 447-2588

REBUILD HOPE www.rebuildhope.org (650) 321-4930

OPERATION FAMILY FUND www.operationfamilyfund.com (760) 793-0053

HOPE FOR THE WARRIORS www.hopeforthewarriors.org (877) 246-7349

NAVY SEAL FOUNDATION www.navysealfoundation.org (757) 363-7490
SOLDIER'S ANGELS www.soldiersangels.org (210) 629-0020

(HWP) HEALTH & WELLNESS PROGRAMS (PTSD/TBI)
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NATIONAL MILITARY FAMILY ASSOC. www.militaryfamily.org (703) 931-6632
GARY SINISE FOUNDATION www.garysinisefoundation.org MAIL ONLY
DAV CHRITABLE SERVICE TRUST www.cst.dav.org (877) 426-2838
AIR WARRIOR COURAGE FOUNDATION www.airwarriorcourage.com (877) 921-2923

ARMED SERVICES YMCA OF THE USA www.asymca.org (800) 597-1260

BOB WOODRUFF FAMILY FOUNDATION www.bobwoodrufffoundation.org (646) 341-6864

FREEDOM ALLIANCE www.freedomalliance.org (703) 444-7940

SEMPER FI FUND www.semperfifund.org (760) 725-3680

OPERATION SECOND CHANCE www.operationsecondchance.org D.C. (888) 672-4838

WOUNDED WARRIOR PROJECT www.woundedwarriorproject.org (877) 832-6997

USA CARES www.usacares.org (800) 773-0387

EOD WARRIOR FOUNDATION www.eodwarriorfoundation.org (850) 725-2336
NEW DIRECTIONS FOR VETERANS www.ndvets.org (310) 914-4045
PARALYZED VETERANS OF AMERICA www.pva.org (800) 424-8200
IRAQ & AFGHANISTAN VETERANS OF AMERICA www.iava.org (212) 982-9699
HELP HEAL VETERANS www.hhv.org (951) 926-4500

VOLUNTEERS OF AMERICA www.voa.org BY CITY/STATE

SALUTE INC. www.saluteinc.org (847) 359-8811

VETERANS, INC. www.veteransinc.org (508) 791-1213

TRAGEDY ASSISTANCE PROGRAM FOR www.taps.org (800) 959-8277

SURVIVORS

OPERATION FIRST RESPONSE www.operationfirstresponse.org (888) 505-2795
BOB WOODRUFF FAMILY FOUNDATION www.bobwoodrufffoundation.org (646) 341-6864
NAVY SEAL FOUNDATION www.navysealfoundation.org (757) 363-7490
SOLDIER'S ANGELS www.soldiersangels.org (210) 629-0020
NATIONAL VETERANS FOUNDATION www.nvf.org (310) 642-0255
BLINDED VETERANS ASSOCIATION www.bva.org (800) 669-7079
PARALYZED VETERANS OF AMERICA www.pva.org (800) 424-8200
MOPH SERVICE FOUNDATION www.purpleheartfoundation.org (703) 256-6139
VFW UNMEET NEEDS PROGRAM www.vfw.org (866) 789-6333
AMERICAN LEGION www.legion.org (317) 630-1200
VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS www.vfw.org KS (816) 756-3390
VOLUNTEERS OF AMERICA www.voa.org BY CITY/STATE

BOB WOODRUFF FAMILY FOUNDATION www.bobwoodrufffoundation.org (646) 341-6864

(VAA) VA/BENEFITS ASSISTANCE

(EA) EMPLOYMENT ASSISTANCE
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AIR FORCE AID SOCIETY www.afas.org (703) 972-2650
NAVY SEAL FOUNDATION www.navysealfoundation.org (757) 363-7490
NATIONAL MILITARY FAMILY ASSOC. www.militaryfamily.org (703) 931-6632
DAV CHRITABLE SERVICE TRUST www.cst.dav.org (877) 426-2838
UNITED SERVICE ORGANIZATION www.uso.org (800) 876-7469
NATIONAL VETERANS FOUNDATION www.nvf.org (310) 642-0255
EOD WARRIOR FOUNDATION www.eodwarriorfoundation.org (850) 725-2336
NEW DIRECTIONS FOR VETERANS www.ndvets.org (310) 914-4045
IRAQ & AFGHANISTAN VETERANS OF AMERICA www.iava.org (212) 982-9699
COALITION TO SALUTE AMERICAN HEROES www.saluteheroes.org VA (888) 447-2588
AMERICAN LEGION www.legion.org (317) 630-1200
VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS www.vfw.org KS (816) 756-3390
VETERANS, INC. www.veteransinc.org (508) 791-1213
VOLUNTEERS OF AMERICA www.voa.org BY CITY/STATE
VFW UNMEET NEEDS PROGRAM www.vfw.org (866) 789-6333

COMMUNITY ACTION KENTUCKY www.capky.org (800) 456-3452

FREEDOM ALLIANCE www.freedomalliance.org (703) 444-7940
PAT TILLMAN FOUNDATION www.pattillmanfoundation.org (773) 360-5277
SPECIAL OPERATIONS WARRIOR FOUNDATION www.specialops.org (877) 337-7693
AIR WARRIOR COURAGE FOUNDATION www.airwarriorcourage.com (877) 921-2923
CHILDREN OF FALLEN PATRIOTS www.fallenpatriots.org (866) 917-2373
MARINE CORPS SCHOLARSHIP FOUNDATION www.mcsf.org (703) 549-0060
BLINDED VETERANS ASSOCIATION www.bva.org (800) 669-7079

ARMY EMERGENCY RELIEF www.aerhq.org (866) 878-6378

BOB WOODRUFF FAMILY FOUNDATION www.bobwoodrufffoundation.org (646) 341-6864
WOUNDED WARRIORS FAMILY SUPPORT www.wwfs.org (402) 502-7557
H.E.R.O.E.S. CARE www.heroescare.org (636) 600-0096
VA CAREGIVER SUPPORT
TRAGEDY ASSISTANCE PROGRAM FOR www.taps.org (800) 959-8277

SURVIVORS

UNITED AMERICAN PATRIOTS www.unitedpatriots.org (336) 497-5001

(SCS) SURVIVOR/CAREGIVER SUPPORT

(LA) LEGAL ASSISTANCE

(EG) EDUCATION GRANTS DECEASED SM'S & RETURNING SM'S

(FE) FUNERAL EXPENSE ASSISTANCE
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NATIONAL VETERANS FOUNDATION www.nvf.org (310) 642-0255
NEW DIRECTIONS FOR VETERANS www.ndvets.org (310) 914-4045

http://www.ndvets.org/

